*"WINDPOWER

Wind Energy Market Intelligence

www.thewindpower.net
August 4, 2025

Jamaica

Market size (GW)

1997:
1998:
1999:
2000:
2001
2002:
2003:
2004:
2005:
2006:
2007:
2008:
2009:
2010:

Wind Energy Associations

None

0 MW
0 MW
0 MW
0 MW
0 MW
0 MW
0 MW
21 MW
35 MW
21 MW
21 MW
21 MW
30 MW
30 MW

2011:
2012:
2013:
2014:
2015:
2016:
2017:
2018:
2019:
2020:
2021:
2022:
2023:
2024:

48 MW
48 MW
48 MW
48 MW
48 MW
72 MW
99 MW
99 MW
99 MW
99 MW
99 MW
99 MW
102 MW
102 MW

WTG manufacturers

None

Petroleum Corporation of Jamaica
Wigton Wind Farm Ltd
Blue Power & Energy
Jamaica Public Service Company


https://www.thewindpower.net/
https://www.thewindpower.net

.¥Wi n Dpowe R www.thewindpower.net

Wind Energy Market Intelligence August 4, 2025

Savanna-la-Mar X { 3 N
b s i : i ' 4 ~ Port Antonio

m A 4 : 3 st v i b
White House } : i - v |

.
e

i, Santa Cruz ' Mm{,:d,wul & 2 ."'. ] . e r?»’__ :‘Mﬂl;l':!"hﬂeﬂl
/ - " b et ¢ !‘l‘ -
': - e S S  Wheelerfiel
. : : ' .
1



https://www.thewindpower.net/
https://www.thewindpower.net

