

Jamaica



Market size (GW)

1997: 0 MW	2014: 48 MW
1998: 0 MW	2015: 48 MW
1999: 0 MW	2016: 72 MW
2000: 0 MW	2017: 99 MW
2001: 0 MW	2018: 99 MW
2002: 0 MW	2019: 99 MW
2003: 0 MW	2020: 99 MW
2004: 21 MW	2021: 99 MW
2005: 35 MW	2022: 99 MW
2006: 21 MW	2023: 102 MW
2007: 21 MW	2024: 102 MW
2008: 21 MW	
2009: 30 MW	
2010: 30 MW	
2011: 48 MW	
2012: 48 MW	
2013: 48 MW	

WTG manufacturers

None

Main actors

Petroleum Corporation of Jamaica
Wigton Wind Farm Ltd
Blue Power & Energy
Jamaica Public Service Company

Wind Energy Associations

None

